DURAPULSE AC Drives – Introduction
Overview
The DURAPULSE series of AC drives offers
all of the features of our GS2 series of
drives including dynamic braking, PID,
removable keypad and RS-485 Modbus
communication. The DURAPULSE AC
drive also offers sensorless vector control

• Extruding
• Grinding
DURAPULSE part numbering system
GS3 -  2  020
Applicable Motor Capacity
1P0: 1HP  2P0: 2HP
3P0: 3HP  5P0: 5HP
7P5: 7.5HP 010: 10HP
015: 15HP  020:  20HP
025: 25HP  030:  30HP
040: 40HP  050:  50HP
060: 60HP*  075:  75HP*
100: 100HP*
Input Voltage
2: 200-240VAC
4: 380-480VAC
Series Name
* 60, 75 and 100HP models
  available in GS3-4xxx only
DURApulse Drives
Motor Rating
Hp 1 2 3 5 7.5 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 75 100
kW .75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55 75
Three Phase 230 Volt Class ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Three-Phase 460 Volt Class ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Note: Please review the AutomationDirect Terms and Conditions for this product. There is no 30-day money-back
guarantee on any drive over 10HP.
QABD
Quantum Automation        Ph: 714-854-0800        Fx: 714-854-0803       e-Mail: sales@quantumautomation.com
AC Drives
DURAPULSE AC Drives Specifications
230V Class - Three Phase
Model Name: GS3-xxx 21P0 22P0 23P0 25P0 27P5 2010 2015 2020 2025 2030 2040 2050
Price <---> <---> <---> <---> <---> <---> <---> <---> <---> <---> <---> <--->
Output
Rating
Maximum Motor Output
HP 1.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 7.5 10 15 20 25 30 40 50
kW .75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37
Rated Output Current (A) 5 7 11 17 25 33 49 65 75 90 120 145